
Respondent Names 

ELLA Adelante (We Are ELLA) 

Complainant Name 

Roy Dove 

Complaint Description 

Birdman57 
 reported via the portal 
 (Thu, 17 Oct 2024 at 12:29 PM) 
  
This door hanger was distributed to the entire Yakima county and you can’t verify any 
information pertaining to it or who paid for it. Not good! 
 
What impact does the alleged violation(s) have on the public? 
Violation of RCW 42.17A.320 for failure to provide complete sponsor identification on 
political advertising. 
List of attached evidence or contact information where evidence may be found 
 

List of potential witnesses with contact information to reach them 
 
Certification (Complainant) 
I certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington that 
information provided with this complaint is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and 
belief. 

 
 


